
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Tallinna III etapp 

ESS Kalev Keskstaadion, 21. mai 2012 

TN pallivise 
1. Rebecca Tamm 17.03.00 GAG/SK Fortis 36,99 
2. Helena Narmont 21.01.01 Audentese Erak/Audentes 34,91 
3. Eliisa Triin Raun 07.05.00 TSG/SK Lindon 32,33 
4. Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 Kivimäe PK/Nõmme SK 32,23 
5. Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tall. Õismäe G/Nõmme SK 28,94 
6. Silvia Säinast 06.01.00 TSG/SK Lindon 28,20 
7. Anna Bogorazd 29.12.00 Ehte HG/Tall. Kalev 26,93 
8. Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 TIK/ Nõmme SK 26,80 
9. Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tall. Linnamäe Vene L/ 26,70 
10. Jana Lipovskihh 07.02.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/ Tall. Kalev 26,20 
11. Paula Mõik 16.10.00 Tall. 21. K./SK Fortis 24,90 
12. Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 TSG/Nõmme SK 24,70 
13. Marina Ussanova 21.01.00 Tall. HG/Tall. Kalev 17.56 
14. Polina Zahharenkova 08.01.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/Tall. Kalev 17,35 
15. Alisa Gudovskaja 15.04.03 KSG/Audentese SK 16,83 
16. Gella Alver 10.07.02 Pae G / Audentese SK 15,23 
17. Lera Anokhine 26.06.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/Tall. Kalev 14,86 
18. Britt-Mary Kütt 17.02.00 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 8,30 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Marilin Moor 04.03.99 GAG/Audentese SK 43,92 
2. Sirle Angela Sepp 09.12.98 Tall. 32 Kk./Audentese SK 40,07 
3. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 /Audentese SK 39,51 
4. Suzy Anett Aavik 26.09.98 Audentese Erak/Audentese SK 38,97 
5. Carina Pullerits 05.04.99 Kristiine G/SK Fortis 35,24 
6. Zarina Netsiporuk 31.03.99 Tall. Linnamäe Vene L/Audentes 33,75 
7. Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99 /SK Fortis 31,33 
8. Liina Valk 11.07.99 Tall. Ühisg./SK Fortis 31,30 
9. Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99 Tall. Ühisg./SK Fortis 24,24 
10. Linda Mai Vahtra 09.03.99 Tall. Ühisg./SK Fortis 20,90 
 
TN 600 m  
1. Jennifer Pavlov 02.05.01 TIK/Nõmme SK 1.55,9 
2. Anastasia Dankevitš 17.02.00 Tallinna HG/Tall. Kalev 1.56,9 
3. Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 TSG/Nõmme SK 1.57,4 
4. Viktoria Sigajeva 20.02.00 Tall. Mustamäe RG/Tall. Kalev 1.57,8 
5. Eliise Triin Raun 07.05.00 TSG/SK Lindon 1.58,7 
6. Rebecca Tamm 17.03.00 GAG/SK Fortis 1.59,4 
7. Helena Narmont 21.01.01 Audentese Erak/Audentese SK 1.59,6 
8. Stella Reinumägi 02 Prantsuse L/Nõmme SK 2.03,5 
9. Silvia Säinast 06.01.00 /SK Lindon 2.06,1 
10. Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 Kivimäe PK/Nõmme SK 2.06,9 
11. Ksenia Oleinik 31.01.03 Tall. Linnamäe Vene L/ 2.08,6 
12. Jana Lipovskihh 07.02.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/Tall. Kalev 2.08,8 
13. Polina Zahharenkova 08.01.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/Tall. Kalev 2.13,1 
14. Marina Ussanova 21.01.00 Tall. HG/Tall. Kalev 2.15,4 
15. Paula Mõik 16.10.00 Tall. 21. K./ SK Fortis 2.17,4 
16. Valeria Naumova 21.04.02 Pae G/Tall. Kalev 2.17,7 
17. Lera Anokhine 26.06.00 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/Tall.Kalev 2.20,3 
18. Anna Bogorazd 29.12.00 Ehte HG /Tall. Kalev 2.20,7 
19. Britt-Mary Kütt 17.02.00 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 2.25,2 
20. Alisa Gudovskaja 15.04.03 KSG/Audentese SK 2.29,0 
21. Gella Alver 11.07.02 Pae G/Audentese SK 2.35,6 
 
 



TV 600 m 
1. Liina Valk 11.07.99 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 1.48,5 
2. Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 1.49,6 
3. Marilin Moor 04.03.99 GAG/Audentese SK 1.50,8 
4. Heleri Piip 24.09.98 Audentese Erak/Audentese SK 1.51,6 
5. Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 Tall. Kesklinna Vene G/Tall. Kalev 1.52,0 
6. Diana Štšerbinina 14.05.98 Tall. HG/Tall.Kalev 1.52,0 
7. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 /Audentese SK 1.53,0 
8. Berit Kivisaar 11.02.99 TIK/SK Fortis 1.53,9 
9. Elizaveta Matuljavitsus 13.04.99 Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev 1.55,1 
10. Suzy Anett Aavik 26.09.98 Audentese Erak/ Audentese SK 1.57,2 
11. Zarina Netsiporuk 31.03.99 /Audentese SK 1.58,7 
12. Sirle Angela Sepp 09.12.98 Tall. 32 Kk./ Audentese SK 2.01,3 
13. Valeria Volkova 01.03.99 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 2.01,7 
14. Kristina Kuzemko 20.05.99 Tall. HG/Tall. Kalev 2.03,7 
15. Linda Mai Vahtra 09.03.99 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 2.10,3 
16. Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99 /SK Fortis 2.27,4 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00 Tall.Ühisg / 50,91 
2. Hans Kristian Laur 03.07.00 TSG/SK Lindon 47,85 
3. Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Linnamäe Vene L/Audentese SK 47,25 
4. Aleksei Jetskalo 07.03.00 Viimsi KK/Audentese SK 47,00 
5. Kevin Kivi 14.01.00 / SK Fortis 44,88 
6. Janvar Pitelkov 05.01.00 TSG/SK Lindon 41.11 
7. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.00 TKG/Audentese SK 41.04 
8. Markus Aas 23.07.00 TSK/SK Lindon 39,34 
9. Kevin Tinnuri 04.09.00 Tall. Vabawaldorfkool/SK Fortis 36,52 
10. Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 Tall. Pääsküla G/Nõmme SK 34.96 
11. Oliver Pikani 14.05.00 Tall. Vabawaldorfik/SK Fortis 34.94 
12. Mihkel Annus 19.09.00 TSG/SK Lindon 33,00 
13. Nikita Dronov 25.04.02 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/ 31,40 
14. Fred Tinnuri 13.03.03 Tall. Vabawaldorfk/SK Fortis 29.67 
15. Kaspar Kliss 26.03.01 Tall. Vabawaldorfk/SK Fortis 17.50 
 
PN 1000 m 
1. Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tall Linnamäe Vene L/Audentese SK 3.30,9 
2. Hans Kristian Laur 03.07.00 /SK Lindon 3.31,4 
3. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.00 TKG/Audentese SK 3.33,3 
4. Otto Robert Lipp 02.12.00 TSG / 3,34,0 
5. Nikita Dronov 25.04.02 Tall. Tõnismäe RK/ 3.43,0 
6. Aleksei Jetskalo 07.03.00 Viimsi KK/Audentese SK 3.44,4 
7. Mihkel Annus 19.09.00 / SK Lindon 3.46,2 
8. Janvar Pitelkov 05.01.00 / SK Lindon 4.07,8 
9. Markus Aas 23.07.00 /SK LIndon 4.19,6 
10. Joonas Kästik 15.08.01 /SK Lindon 4.33,4 
 
PV pall  
1. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 Pirita MG/SK Fortis 51,31 
2. Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99 TIK/ SK Fortis 49,60 
3. Frederik Vilms-Jamsa 12.10.99 Rahumäe PK/Audentese SK 45,63 
4. Joonas Mattias Laur 02.06.99 / Nõmme SK 39,26 
5. Raul Esko 10.04.99 LÜG/Audentese Sk 38,70 
6. Hendrik Kivisoo 06.02.99 /SK Fortis 38,37 
7. Markus Tamm 23.05.99 GAG/SK Fortis 37,74 
8. Joosep Viik 22.04.98 /Nõmme SK 37,68 
9. Kert Karbe 15.11.98 /SK Fortis 37,66 
10. Romet Esko 10.04.99 LÜG/Audentese SK 30,16 
11. Mart Luhtaru 25.05.99 Tall. Vabawaldorfik/SK Fortis 30,15 
12. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98 GAG/SK Fortis 29.28 



 
PV 1000 m 
1. Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99 TIK /SK Fortis 3.03,5 
2. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 GAG/ SK Fortis 3.13,8 
3. Frederik Vilms-Jamsa 12.01.99 Rahumäe PK/Audentese SK 3.19,0 
4. Ilja Jeršov 18.01.98 Lasnamäe G/Tall.Kalev 3.20,1 
5. Joosep Viik 22.04.98 /Nõmme SK 3.23,6 
6. Aleksandr Sizõi 24.04.99 / Tall. Kalev 3.23,8 
7. Andreas Misko 18.02.98 / Tall. Kalev 3.24,0 
8. Joonas Mattias Laur 02.06.99 /Nõmme SK 3.32,2 
9. Andrei Anissimov 24.08.98 /Tall. Kalev 3.34,5 
10. Edik Kopajev 02.02.99 Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev 3.56,2 
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